6/16/2017

1 1754103635

2 1754104167

3 1754104255

4 1754104817

5 1754105048

CHANDAN
KUMAR
SHAW

SANDIPAN
NANDI

SWARNENDU
BHAR

KAUSHIK
KAR

ANAND SHAW

ECONOMICS (HONS)

COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN
SCHOOL CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATIONS (ISC)

CENTRAL BOARD OF
SECONDARY EDUCATION IN
INDIA (CBSE)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

GENERAL 323.00

GENERAL 319.00

GENERAL 314.00

GENERAL 307.00

GENERAL 293.00

80.75

79.75

78.50

76.75

73.25

7



