ECONOMICS (HONS)

	RegistrationNo	Name	Board	Category	Aggregate	Merit %
1	1754103635	CHANDAN KUMAR SHAW	COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS (ISC)	GENERAL	323.00	80.75
2	1754104167	SANDIPAN NANDI	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA (CBSE)	GENERAL	319.00	79.75
3	1754104255	SWARNENDU BHAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	314.00	78.50
4	1754104817	KAUSHIK KAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	307.00	76.75
5	1754105048	ANAND SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	293.00	73.25